

BID TABULATION SUMMARY

Project: CLUBHOUSE DRIVE SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT

Bid Date: Wednesday, November 14, 2018 2:00 PM

BIDDER				E.C. PACE COMPANY, INC.		S.C. ROSSI & CO., INC.		DLB ENTERPRISES, LLC		MENDON PIPELINE, INC.		AARON J. CONNER GEN. CONTRACTOR, INC.	
Authorized Signatory Delivery Address Phone				David Conner, COO 1811 Hollins Road NE Roanoke, VA 24012 540-343-6816 2705 105165A		Stephen C. Rossi 1410 16th Street SE Roanoke, VA 24014 540-342-6600 2701 020368A		Jeremy L. Hendrick, Vice Pre 371 Expansion Dr Hillsville, VA 24343 276-728-2137 2705 163562A		Erik V Van Dorn, Pres. 10 Assembly Dr - Suite 104 Mendon, NY 14506 585-624-5880 2701 033572A		Larry G. Conner, Jr. 221 Kesler Mill Road Salem, VA 24153 540-387-3941 2701 005486A	
Virginia Contractor's License													
Bid Form				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Addendum No. 1				Acknowledged		Acknowledged		Acknowledged		Acknowledged		Acknowledged	
Bid Security [5%]				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Item	Description	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
101	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
102	30-Inch PS-115 PVC Sanitary Sewer Line Installation	LF	900	\$344.00	\$309,600.00	\$400.00	\$360,000.00	\$318.00	\$286,200.00	\$390.00	\$351,000.00	\$651.00	\$585,900.00
103	18-Inch PS-115 PVC Sanitary Sewer Line Installation	LF	10	\$501.00	\$5,010.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$990.00	\$9,900.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$645.00	\$6,450.00
104	Abandon Manholes	EA	2	\$1,754.00	\$3,508.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,823.00	\$5,646.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00
105	5-Foot Diameter Base	EA	8	\$6,466.00	\$51,728.00	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$10,720.00	\$85,760.00	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$280,000.00
106	5-Foot Diameter Manhole Section	VLF	45	\$1,212.00	\$54,540.00	\$300.00	\$13,500.00	\$753.00	\$33,885.00	\$750.00	\$33,750.00	\$420.00	\$18,900.00
107	Manhole Frame and Cover	EA	10	\$845.00	\$8,450.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items				\$452,836.00		\$485,500.00		\$458,391.00		\$473,500.00		\$961,650.00	

* Denotes a correction of an arithmetic error present in the Bid Form; the correct sum shall govern per Article 12.02.C of the Instructions to Bidders.

** Denotes non-responsive bid

Apparent Low Bidder: E.C. Pace Company, Inc.

Prepared By: Earl Smith, P.E. - Western Virginia Water Authority

I hereby certify that this is a true tabulation of bids received
November 14, 2018, for the Clubhouse Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement project.



Earl Smith, P.E. - Western Virginia Water Authority